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APPOINTMENT OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSoCIATION (PTA) (SESSION 2025-26) 

11, 

12. 

13. 

Name 

RAYAT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

S. Nirmal Singh Rayat 

Mrs. Sapinder Kaur 
Dhindsa 

Dr. Ashutosh Sharma 

Mr. Chattar Singh 

Mr. Naveen Joshi 

Mrs. Poonam Sharma 

Mrs. Runjhun Saini 

Mrs. Tejinder Kaur 

Mrs. Taruna Sehgal 

Dr. Manish Talwar 

RAIL MAJRA 

Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

Mrs. Silky Bhalla 

Designation 
Chairman 

Principal-Member Secretary 

Teacher Representative 

Mrs. Renu Katoch Kakkar Teacher Representative 

Managenment Representative9530553380 

Teacher Representative 

Management Representative 9478592297 

Teacher Representative 

Teacher Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Cont No 

Parent Representative 

9988380001 

Parent Representative 

9888022251 

9888392838 

9478901473 

9646044360 

9814152686 

9464912275 

9988881051 

8360032224 

9417154109 

9272113781 

(Mrs. Sapinder Kaur Dhindsa) 
Principal-Member Secretary 

Principal 
Rayat International' School 
Rallmajra, Dist. S.B.S. Nagar (Punjab) 
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