RAYAT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

RAIL MAJRA

APPOINTMENT OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) (SESSION 2025-26)

Sr No.	Name	Designation	Cont No
1.	S. Nirmal Singh Rayat	Chairman	9988380001
2.	Mrs. Sapinder Kaur Dhindsa	Principal-Member Secretary	9888022251
3.	Dr. Ashutosh Sharma	Management Representative	9530553380
4.	Mr. Chattar Singh	Management Representative	9478592297
5.	Mr. Naveen Joshi	Teacher Representative	9888392838
6.	Mrs. Poonam Sharma	Teacher Representative	9478901473
7. ·	Mrs. Runjhun Saini	Teacher Representative	9646044360
8.	Mrs. Tejinder Kaur	Teacher Representative	9814152686
9.	Mrs. Renu Katoch Kakkar	Teacher Representative	9464912275
10.	Mrs. Taruna Sehgal	Parent Representative	9988881051
11.	Dr. Manish Talwar	Parent Representative	8360032224
12.	Mr. Rakesh Kumar	Parent Representative	9417154109
13.	Mrs. Silky Bhalla	Parent Representative	9272113781

Sapri

(Mrs. Sapinder Kaur Dhindsa) Principal-Member Secretary Principal Rayat International School Railmajra, Distt. S.B.S. Nagar (Punjab)